HEARTSAVER

Heartsaver[®] CPR AED



American Heart Association.

Paige Wexler

has successfully completed the cognitive and skills evaluations in accordance with the curriculum of the American Heart Association Heartsaver CPR AED Program.

Optional modules completed:

Child CPR AED, Infant CPR

Issue Date

7/29/2024

Training Center Name

St. Joseph Regional Medical Center-South Bend

Training Center ID IN01714

Training Center City, State Mishawaka, IN

Training Center Phone Number

(574) 335-2377

Training Site Name

Notre Dame

Renew By

07/2026

Instructor Name

Sarah Ingle

Instructor ID

01200842408

eCard Code

256021762391

QR Code



To view or verify authenticity, students and employers should scan this QR code with their mobile device or go to www.heart.org/cpr/mycards. © 2023 American Heart Association. All rights reserved. 20-3004 R3/23